
SFM Payroll Calendar 2023
Pay Period Pay Day Adjusted Pay Day
From To Pay Day Day Pay Day Day

December 16 December 31 January 10 Tuesday

January 1 January 15 January 25 Wednesday

January 16 January 31 February 10 Friday

February 1 February 15 February 25 Saturday February 24 Friday
February 16 February 28 March 10 Friday

March 1 March 15 March 25 Saturday March 24 Friday
March 16 March 31 April 10 Monday

April 1 April 15 April 25 Tuesday

April 16 April 30 May 10 Wednesday

May 1 May 15 May 25 Thursday

May 16 May 31 June 10 Saturday June 9 Friday
June 1 June 15 June 25 Sunday June 23 Friday

June 16 June 30 July 10 Monday

July 1 July 15 July 25 Tuesday

July 16 July 31 August 10 Thursday

August 1 August 15 August 25 Friday

August 16 August 31 September 10 Sunday September 8 Friday
September 1 September 15 September 25 Monday

September 16 September 30 October 10 Tuesday

October 1 October 15 October 25 Wednesday

October 16 October 31 November 10 Friday

November 1 November 15 November 25 Saturday November 24 Friday
November 16 November 30 December 10 Sunday December 8 Friday

December 1 December 15 December 25 Monday December 22 Friday
December 16 December 31 January 10 Wednesday


